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Name

Gender

Age

Birth Year
Birthplace

Home in 1850
Attended School
Line Number
Dwelling Number
Family Number

Household Members

1850 United States Federal Census

Albert R Hammond
Male

14

1836

New York

De Pere, Brown, Wisconsin, USA

Y

215
73
86

Name

Ransom L Hammond
Mary AHammond
John C Lloyd

Horace James
Hylor AHammond
Albert R Hammond
Mary J Hammond

Age
40
36
28
23
16
14
12




